NVG PhD WORKSHOP

Wednesday November 25t 2015

The role of ethics in behavioural biology

Venue: Kontakt der Kontinenten, Soesterberg
http://www.kontaktderkontinenten.nl

Coffee available from 9.15 am

9.50 -10.00
10.00 - 11.00
11.00-11.30
11.30-12.00
12.00-12.30
12.30-13.30
13.30 - 14.00
14.00 - 14.30
14.30 - 15.00
15.00 - 15.30
15.30-16.30
16.30-17.30

Welcome and introduction

invited speaker
Dr. Franck Meijboom

Department of Animals in Science and Society & the Ethics Institute of Utrecht University
How to combine Ethics, Science, Animals and Integrity?

Coffee & Tea

Tiziana Gobbin (EGDB, University of Groningen)
The role of parasites in host speciation: testing for parasite-mediated divergent selection in
cichlid fish.

Irene Verhagen (Netherlands Institute of Ecology (NIOO-KNAW))
The physiological mechanism underlying timing of reproduction in the great tit (Parus major)

Lunch

Asmoro Lelono (Behavioural Biology, GELIFES, Groningen)
The trans-generation effect of male quality on their offspring in red jungle fowl (Gallus gallus
gallus)

Jip Ramakers (Netherlands Institute of Ecology (NIOO-KNAW))
Seasonal timing of avian reproduction in a changing climate

Lysanne Snijders (Behaviour Ecology Group, University of Wageningen)
Context-dependent tag effects

Coffee & Tea
Outbreak group discussion. Where do ethics and science meet in your project

Central Discussion: Tips and Tops of dealing with Bioethics during your PhD




Workshop participants

First name Family Name Department University/Institute City Country Email
Dr. Franck Meijboom Animals in Science and Society & Utrecht University Utrecht The Netherlands | f.I.b.meijboom@uu.nl
Ethics Institute of Utrecht University
Prof. Felicity | Huntingfort | Institute of biodiversity, animal University of Glasgow Glasgow UK Felicity.huntingford@glasgow.ac.uk
health and comparative medicine
Dr. Kees van Oers Animal Ecology Netherlands Institute of Ecology (NIOO-KNAW) Wageningen The Netherlands | k.vanoers@nioo.knaw.nl
PhD’s
Burgering Merel Behvaioural Biology Leiden University Leiden The Netherlands | merelburgering@gmail.com
Gobbin Tiziana EGDB University of Groningen Groningen The Netherlands | t.p.gobbin@rug.nl
Heim Fabian Animal Behaviour Leiden University Leiden The Netherlands | fabianOheim@gmail.com
Kok Annebelle Behavioural Biology IBL, Leiden University Leiden The Netherlands | a.c.m.kok@biology.leidenuniv.nl
Lelono Asmoro Behavioural Biology GELIFES Groningen The Netherlands | a.lelono@rug.nl
Liu Quanxiao Institute of Biology Leiden Leiden University Leiden The Netherlands | g.liu.8@umail.leidenuniv.nl
Neo Errol IBL Leiden University Leiden The Netherlands | y.y.neo.2@umail.leidenuniv.nl
Ramakers Jip Animal Ecology Netherlands Institute of Ecology (NIOO-KNAW) Wageningen The Netherlands | j.ramakers@nioo.knaw.nl
Reijgwart Marsha DWM Utrecht University Utrecht The Netherlands | M.L.Reijgwartl@uu.nl
Robledo Ruiz | Diana Behavioural Biology University of Groningen Groningen The Netherlands | nanisrobledo@gmail.com
Snijders Lysanne Animal Sciences Wageningen University Wageningen The Netherlands | lysanne.snijders@wur.nl
Verhagen Irene Animal Ecology Netherlands Institute of Ecology (NIOO-KNAW) Wageningen The Netherlands | i.verhagen@nioo.knaw.nl
Lies Zandberg Animal Sciences Wageningen University Wageningen The Netherlands | lies.zandberg@wur.nl
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